
Stand: 13.05.2009 / 19:58:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Wörmlitz am 13.-17.05.2009 [300920001] 13.05.2009 - 17.05.2009

8/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Sandra Starke (RV Gehrden u.U. e.V.) Kordina 7323 0.00 / 59.48P

2. Ulf Golze (RV Gehrden u.U. e.V.) Gladstone 69267 0.00 / 61.25P

3. Martin Rathke (RFV Buckau.e.V.) Sirius 189530 0.00 / 61.54P

4. Carsten Titsch (RFV Päse e.V.) Allez Hopp639 0.00 / 66.66P

5. Carola Schedlbauer (Wernigeröder SPV Rot-Weiss e.V.) Unicus 4551 0.00 / 70.81P

6. Steffen Buchheim (RV Ihleburg e.V.) Cornflakes 2160 0.00 / 77.11P

7. Torben Hietel (RFV Gardelegen) Dark Beauty 10182 4.00 / 64.76P

8. Anne-Katrin Gotzel (RV Eichenhof/Schermen) Balouan55 4.00 / 65.99P

9. Erich Vogt (RFV Ehlegrund Loburg e.V) Dana 127179 4.00 / 66.12P

10. Torsten Schwartz (RC 2003 Eilenburg) Pico 172467 4.00 / 66.88

11. Carsten Titsch (RFV Päse e.V.) Giyong638 4.00 / 68.38

12. Heino Kraemer (SV Angern) Littel Boy 2382 4.00 / 68.77

13. Kira Kasperczyk-Danz (FSV Quedlinburg e.V.) Lorcaval392 4.00 / 70.16

14. Ralf Deutschmann (RV Eichberg/Schlagenthin e.V) Germanus GeorgE257 4.00 / 72.82

15. Anne-Katrin Gotzel (RV Eichenhof/Schermen) Alberttina9 4.00 / 74.65

16. Robert Helmes (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Gentleman 220623 4.00 / 75.67

17. Sandra Starke (RV Gehrden u.U. e.V.) Louis Le Grand 4402 4.75 / 80.46

18. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Leokia de L'Aunay649 5.00 / 81.73

19. Steffen Buchheim (RV Ihleburg e.V.) Normen 19442 8.00 / 73.44

20. Hendrik Ernst (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Aron 24441 9.25 / 82.09

21. Steffen Buchheim (RV Ihleburg e.V.) Centoan110 9.25 / 84.77

22. Sebastian Rudolph (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Lancino 17342 10.50 / 87.09

23. Hendrik Ernst (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Lonely Girl 5390 12.75 / 80.75

24. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Kokolores 2316 20.00 / 109.93

25. Oliver Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Pelestrina454 26.50 / 119.79

8/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Juliane Preuß (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Orakel 7445 0.00 / 56.14P

2. Benjamin Bemme (RFV Ehlegrund Loburg e.V) Glenn Holly270 0.00 / 57.09P

3. Henriette Meyer (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Dejavue 31189 0.00 / 57.14P

4. Andrea Wolters (SV Angern) Giela 2261 0.00 / 59.41P

5. Beate Mickelun (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Almira M18 0.00 / 59.52P

6. Jennifer Sorek (RC 2003 Eilenburg) Feiner Brandy 4234 0.00 / 59.89P

7. Henrike Fehse (RFV von Bredow Lostau e.V.) Cinja130 0.00 / 60.96P

8. Manuela Matzke (RFV Ausleben e.V.) Gricko280 0.00 / 61.41P

9. Jennifer Sorek (RC 2003 Eilenburg) Arc 333 0.00 / 61.51P

10. Mandy Müller (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Dagobert 55176 0.00 / 61.59P

11. Judith Berner (RFV Oschersleben/Bode e.V) Kronos 44329 0.00 / 63.34P

12. Judith Berner (RFV Oschersleben/Bode e.V) Pina Pialotta468 0.00 / 64.17P

13. Maria Finger (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Loreda 5398 0.00 / 64.80P

14. Sophie Ungewitter (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Knoxville 2596 0.00 / 66.48

15. Juliane Preuß (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Farah 213229 0.00 / 67.38

16. Anett Braune (RV Eichenhof/Schermen) Gibralta 4260 0.00 / 70.58

17. Maria Tiefert (RV Eichberg/Schlagenthin e.V) Luciana 77406 0.00 / 73.49

18. Annett Lippelt (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Kadi 9297 4.00 / 54.54

19. Maria Finger (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Penny Sue 4455 4.00 / 54.71

20. Benjamin Bemme (RFV Ehlegrund Loburg e.V) Nelly 17433 4.00 / 58.93

21. Henriette Meyer (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Birksley66 4.00 / 65.18

22. Philipp von Bodenhausen (PF Schackensleben e.V) Santino 62515 4.00 / 74.11

23. Stefan Bruchmüller (RV Eichenhof/Schermen) Al Berto6 4.00 / 77.43

24. Henrike Fehse (RFV von Bredow Lostau e.V.) Florida 106242 5.50 / 83.15

25. Sandra Brandt (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Laska 241354 7.00 / 89.10

26. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Nena 97434 7.50 / 91.45

27. Ingo Schulze (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Flash 205239 8.00 / 60.51

28. Claudia Niehr (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Cassandra 183648 8.00 / 66.07

29. Babett Rehberg (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Paola 129452 8.00 / 67.27

30. Janine Lindemann (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Luciano 248407 11.00 / 89.89

31. Babett Rehberg (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Ginga 41263 11.50 / 91.41

32. Reiner Schmeil (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Chanel 291114 21.75 / 116.61

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Jana Windisch (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Legato 21650 0.00 / 55.61P

2. Sebastian Linne (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Domingo 499647 0.00 / 57.88P

3. Hendrik Ernst (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Indiga 4289 0.00 / 59.62P

4. Sandra Starke (RV Gehrden u.U. e.V.) Kordina 7323 0.00 / 61.78P

5. Maria Tiefert (RV Eichberg/Schlagenthin e.V) Landfee D343 0.00 / 64.08P

6. Andrea Wolters (SV Angern) Giela 2261 0.00 / 65.91P

7. Heino Kraemer (SV Angern) Littel Boy 2382 0.00 / 66.48P

8. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Celin 30107 0.00 / 76.15P
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9. Martin Rathke (RFV Buckau.e.V.) Lorenzo 278400 4.00 / 59.67

10. Lisa Sennhenn (RV Eichenhof/Schermen) El Dorado 65215 4.00 / 65.46

11. Steffen Buchheim (RV Ihleburg e.V.) Angel 18124 4.00 / 65.78

12. Judith Berner (RFV Oschersleben/Bode e.V) Kronos 44329 4.00 / 66.59

13. Jennifer Sorek (RC 2003 Eilenburg) Arc 333 4.00 / 67.66

14. Torben Hietel (RFV Gardelegen) Dark Beauty 10182 4.00 / 68.94

15. Maria Finger (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Penny Sue 4455 4.00 / 70.93

16. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Kokolores 2316 4.00 / 74.87

17. Juliane Preuß (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Orakel 7445 4.00 / 75.24

18. Henrike Fehse (RFV von Bredow Lostau e.V.) Cinja130 4.00 / 75.99

19. Sebastian Linne (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Palazzo 25617 5.00 / 83.22

20. Niels Klüsener (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Prinz Palu473 5.25 / 84.01

21. Anne-Katrin Gotzel (RV Eichenhof/Schermen) Anton 47828 5.50 / 85.30

22. Jana Windisch (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Quelle belle noire480 8.00 / 68.54

23. Sandra Starke (RV Gehrden u.U. e.V.) Louis Le Grand 4402 8.00 / 75.95

24. Beate Mickelun (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Almira M18 8.00 / 76.18

25. Sebastian Rudolph (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Lancino 17342 8.00 / 76.24

26. Reiner Schmeil (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Chanel 291114 8.00 / 78.73

27. Maria Tiefert (RV Eichberg/Schlagenthin e.V) Luciana 77406 10.25 / 88.42

28. Jennifer Sorek (RC 2003 Eilenburg) Feiner Brandy 4234 12.00 / 72.09

29. Hendrik Ernst (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Luciano 248407 12.00 / 78.42

30. Torsten Schwartz (RC 2003 Eilenburg) Pico 172467 16.00 / 68.77

31. Ingo Schulze (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Flash 205239 20.00 / 65.96

32. Maria Finger (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Loreda 5398 23.00 / 91.73

33. Jan Peters (RFV Schwanebeck e.V.) Leokia de L'Aunay649 23.00 / 108.00

34. Synke Lahr (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Nena 97434 24.25 / 112.88

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Steffen Buchheim (RV Ihleburg e.V.) Jolly 124292 0.00 / 57.66P

2. Hendrik Ernst (RV Königsborn 1990 e.V.) Lavento 4357 0.00 / 59.42P

3. Sebastian Linne (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Zafira 8618 0.00 / 60.10P

4. Ulf Golze (RV Gehrden u.U. e.V.) Gladstone 69267 0.00 / 62.27P

5. Carola Schedlbauer (Wernigeröder SPV Rot-Weiss e.V.) Unicus 4551 0.00 / 65.52P

6. Lilli Stock (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Coeur de Lion S138 0.00 / 65.93P

7. Lilli Stock (LG Reiten/Berlin e.V.) Ubarlo548 0.00 / 73.62P

8. Michael Petschmann (RFV von Bredow Lostau e.V.) Alabama 447 0.00 / 78.87P

33 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Babett Rehberg (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Paola 129452 7.80P

2. Dana Engel (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) San Karino592 7.30P

3. Gina Bringezu (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Nando Boy431 7.20P

4. Gina Bringezu (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Aaron Sky597 7.10P

5. Benjamin Bemme (RFV Ehlegrund Loburg e.V) Nelly 17433 7.00P

6. Beatrice Schill (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Kolja 17321 6.90P

7. Jenny Koßmann (RFV Colbitz e.V.) Sweet Shorty656 6.80P

8. Cathleen Gerblich (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Felicia 31235 6.50P

8. Jenny Koßmann (RFV Colbitz e.V.) Mara 275657 6.50P

10. Babett Rehberg (RFV Hohenseeden e.V.) Ginga 41263 6.40

10. Jessica Knöppler (RFV Einetal/Westdorf-Aschersl.e.V.) Kandida658 6.40

12. Sophia Baldow (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Lanzelot653 6.30

13. Anne Raubaum (RFV Colbitz e.V.) Kasjopeija306 6.20

14. Benjamin Bemme (RFV Ehlegrund Loburg e.V) Glenn Holly270 6.10

15. Dana Engel (Wörmlitzer SV `90 e.V.) Rio 211497 5.30
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